
2022-2023 Academic Year Calendar
Day Date Event Notes

Wednesday August 31, 2022 New Parent Orientation 5:30 PM - 8:30 PM

Monday September 5, 2022 School Closed Labor Day

Tuesday September 6, 2022 Class Begins Middle School Only 8:15 AM-2:50 PM

Tuesday-Thursday September 6-8, 2022 Individual Lower School Appts.

Thursday September 8, 2022 Middle School Back to School Night 6:00 PM – 8:00 PM

Friday September 9, 2022 All Students Report 8:15 AM – 2:50 PM

Thursday September 15, 2022 Lower School Back to School Night 6:45 PM – 8:15 PM

Monday September 26, 2022 No Classes Rosh Hashanah

Wednesday October 5, 2022 No Classes Yom Kippur

Monday October 10, 2022 No Classes Professional Development

Monday-Friday October 17-28, 2022 8th Grade Goal Setting Conferences

Monday-Friday November 14-18, 2022 Parent Conferences

Friday November 18, 2022 No Classes Parent Conferences

Wednesday-Friday November 23-25, 2022 School Closed Thanksgiving Break

Monday November 28, 2022 No Classes Professional Development

Friday December 16, 2022 Winter Break Begins 11:30 AM Dismissal

Monday January 2, 2023 Classes Resume 8:15 AM

Friday January 13, 2023 No Classes Professional Development

Monday January 16, 2023 School Closed Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Tuesday-Friday January 17-27, 2023 8th Grade Conferences

Friday February 17, 2023 No Classes Professional Development

Monday February 20, 2023 School Closed Presidents’ Day

Monday-Friday February 27-March 3, 2023 Parent Conferences

Friday March 3, 2023 No Classes Parent Conferences

Monday-Friday March 27-31, 2023 School Closed Spring Break

Friday April 7, 2023 School Closed Good Friday

Monday May 29, 2023 School Closed Memorial Day

Friday June 2, 2023 8th Grade Graduation 11:30 AM -2:30 PM
(Full Day for Grades 1-7)

Wednesday June 7, 2023 Last Day of School 11:30 AM Dismissal

2023 Summer Camp

Monday-Friday June 26-July 28, 2023 Benchmark Summer Camp Closed Monday July 4, 2023


